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Luminaire Schedule
Symbol Qty Label Arrangement LLF Description

Luminaire Location Summary
LumNo Label

Calculation Summary
Label

Arm Tag Lum. Watts Lum. Lumens BUG Rating 

Luminous center Tilt
1

CalcType Units

B 16.883 0

Avg

2 B 16.883 0
3 B 16.883 0

Min Max

4 B 16.883 0
5 B 16.883

Avg/Min Max/Min

0

Front Parking Lot Illuminance Fc 1.88

6 B

0.57 4.03 3.30

16.883 0
7 B 16.883 0
8 C 15 0
9 C 15 0
10

7.07
Side Parking Lot Illuminance Fc 1.76

C 15 0
11 C 15 0
12 C

0.24 4.23

15 0

7 B SINGLE 0.850 CL41T4A-LAC-3-100W-4K 0 Classic Post Top 106 9375 B2-U3-G3
5 C SINGLE 0.850 XWM-FT-LED-08-40 0 Wall Pack 76 8265 B2-U0-G2

7.33 17.63
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LOT   4
DETENTION BASIN

HWL - 612.0
NWL - 608.2
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MH: 16

MH: 16

2

B

B

3

MH: 16.883

4

B

MH: 16.883

5

B

MH: 16.883
B

MH: 16.883

67

B

MH: 16.883

MH: 15

C

8

C

MH: 15

9

MH: 15

C

10

C

MH: 15

11

C

MH: 15

12

1.011.21 0.650.690.700.720.76 0.640.89 0.671.141.191.271.261.28 1.140.81 0.960.28 1.782.142.532.862.940.62 2.101.11 0.850.760.720.690.680.68 2.580.89 1.270.590.660.760.890.93 0.510.88 0.500.880.830.690.550.44

0.11

0.92 0.57 0.950.840.760.700.650.620.54 0.60 0.920.530.510.530.530.520.50 0.61

0.870.44 0.810.840.860.850.89 0.700.92 0.650.790.710.640.570.52

1.43

0.93 0.46 0.690.620.590.560.540.520.75 0.480.41 0.460.480.500.530.570.60 0.500.17 0.480.500.480.420.360.31 0.490.21 0.52

0.200.260.330.420.560.73

0.26 0.37 0.380.350.340.340.340.350.49 0.36

0.22

0.390.420.450.500.540.55 0.36

1.451.59 2.693.093.363.292.94 1.861.66 1.481.331.241.251.331.41

1.60

2.47 0.21

0.36

1.191.000.800.610.47

2.29

0.28

1.58 0.270.350.480.640.851.14

0.36

1.44 1.521.101.031.041.131.22 1.461.42 1.731.401.361.251.141.020.92 1.32 1.94 1.571.491.401.361.291.351.26 1.70

1.59

2.172.412.592.502.252.01 1.49

0.961.19 1.030.960.940.961.01 1.300.98 2.280.991.041.020.991.001.42 1.02 1.64 0.200.260.340.450.600.781.16 1.321.33 2.002.462.893.113.172.84 1.010.72 1.060.830.860.850.790.72 0.900.69 0.920.800.931.091.251.441.62 0.69 1.20 1.481.721.901.931.931.830.84 1.37

3.19

1.030.920.860.830.840.88 1.58

0.852.56

0.070.060.06

0.240.31

0.07

0.59

0.08

1.101.241.331.401.54

0.12

0.42

0.10

2.13

0.110.110.110.110.110.07 0.10

3.70

0.090.090.080.080.080.08 0.10

0.14 1.860.170.150.150.140.14 0.210.14 0.250.140.150.150.150.140.13 0.14 0.96 4.223.704.460.771.051.240.19 1.14

0.12

0.780.640.510.420.340.29 1.27

0.060.05 0.080.080.070.070.06 0.080.06 0.090.060.060.050.050.05

0.11

0.06 0.12 0.640.480.380.300.240.200.08 0.14

0.28

0.110.100.100.090.090.09 0.17

0.32

0.05

1.641.421.110.850.64 1.310.40 0.960.260.220.190.160.140.12 0.49 1.72 0.380.520.771.131.411.541.62 1.64

0.11

1.982.643.744.253.814.44 1.59

0.310.26 0.710.640.570.490.43 0.830.35 0.840.280.250.240.240.25

0.12

0.39 3.35 0.570.760.921.051.191.430.78 2.480.26 3.763.302.740.600.730.80 1.82

1.05

0.25

0.200.260.320.410.54

0.15

0.88

0.18

1.251.541.922.422.97

1.03

0.72

0.28 0.270.280.290.310.310.320.13 0.30 0.260.280.280.270.260.240.21 0.32

0.61

0.42

1.451.822.533.634.18 1.143.99 1.030.780.940.960.920.830.73 3.87

0.08

2.72

0.110.110.110.110.10

1.26

0.08

0.45 0.210.280.370.480.670.88

0.09

0.16 0.210.200.180.170.170.17 0.630.17 0.210.140.130.110.10

0.20

0.11

0.17 0.19

0.33

0.380.330.290.250.220.21 0.190.21 0.190.190.190.190.190.20 0.530.20

1.433.49 2.492.321.741.291.10 0.341.16 1.861.902.653.313.432.88 1.861.05 2.15

3.03

3.143.543.022.823.291.14 2.883.25 1.691.521.481.632.152.53 3.44

0.25

2.940.500.320.21

0.080.11

1.10

0.18

1.62

0.350.490.660.981.421.73 0.13

2.35 2.551.821.371.111.001.070.76 1.67 1.562.691.660.331.452.632.34 1.28

3.381.64 2.042.753.443.713.63 1.363.70 1.322.651.961.501.281.23

2.44

3.62 1.83

0.89

1.931.821.892.212.841.58 2.922.16 2.293.293.022.341.771.46 3.32

0.17

1.37

0.500.751.071.532.21 0.241.68 0.171.542.692.451.861.541.46 2.59

1.43 2.873.392.922.392.753.33

0.34

2.07

1.43

1.010.690.460.31

0.100.13

2.83

0.890.72 2.091.651.160.880.74 0.610.73 1.101.091.161.161.161.14

1.48

0.68 0.67 0.901.171.201.191.211.221.68 0.790.55 0.680.780.951.351.852.01 0.991.21 0.930.530.710.951.221.23 0.491.23 0.580.930.670.450.320.230.16 1.17 0.64 0.490.510.600.761.021.530.47 1.82 0.330.811.962.011.491.000.75 2.04

1.34

0.65

1.120.991.091.381.64 1.741.17 2.441.681.471.090.810.720.74 1.60 2.02

3.58

1.821.571.200.991.011.35 1.471.54 2.712.781.500.862.442.95 1.180.33 1.400.831.311.851.511.02 0.890.49 1.080.220.15

0.140.190.25

1.010.69 2.18

0.45

2.252.902.641.131.381.86 2.861.52 1.511.110.860.720.710.80 1.152.78

0.252.37

1.711.280.960.700.51 2.54

0.19

2.81

0.350.480.660.921.25

2.060.38 1.25

2.36

1.931.711.471.301.172.16 1.11

3.14

1.481.842.282.612.882.99 1.09

3.64 1.722.261.991.841.832.00 2.773.06 2.953.983.853.993.773.272.56 2.45 1.79 3.794.183.984.233.933.332.50 2.04

1.96

1.751.842.092.372.632.86 2.54

2.762.14 0.360.490.660.901.22 0.202.16

0.33

3.253.613.703.643.342.05 1.63
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1.72

1.201.421.671.922.13
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1.611.311.040.800.590.44 2.24
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1.41
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1.45 1.44 3.393.353.643.352.611.972.95 1.432.23 1.591.962.503.053.413.41 1.61
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2.783.473.072.421.96 2.881.80 3.382.663.353.673.653.803.72 1.79 0.33

1.551.080.770.540.37

0.132.17 0.24

3.15

0.490.721.061.472.062.83 0.18

2.82

3.51

2.242.883.443.753.53 1.403.39 1.252.121.491.050.770.540.39 3.66 2.74

0.93

1.381.481.701.992.261.70 2.76

0.31

2.492.191.901.591.361.24 2.55

2.82 2.082.543.083.503.663.53 0.163.32 2.102.322.001.922.062.45

1.60

3.64 3.703.64 0.430.610.871.211.681.86 3.181.87 3.613.583.613.803.432.63 0.222.33

1.141.82

1.761.270.870.590.42 2.05

0.75

1.49

1.842.653.063.212.86

2.51

0.49

1.88

0.93

1.601.231.061.131.402.16 2.04

1.48

1.400.000.000.000.001.09 1.76

1.92

2.240.920.610.42

0.390.57

2.16

1.30

2.86

2.302.462.301.901.571.36 0.84

0.00 1.211.051.061.221.441.561.43 1.18

3.34

0.000.000.001.772.142.88 1.47

0.50

3.08

0.590.891.131.171.04 0.000.65 0.000.38

0.590.961.281.25

2.02

0.84 1.17

0.88

3.793.432.882.221.640.00 1.03

3.67

1.662.483.363.422.710.00 1.15

0.57

1.751.531.621.401.070.78 0.800.41 0.00

0.911.422.122.883.503.61

0.56 2.13 3.552.762.181.641.181.051.17 1.54

0.99

2.662.601.910.000.000.00 1.17

3.64

0.22

1.051.030.940.744.36 1.003.89 0.992.491.540.960.650.46

1.13

3.49 0.73

1.500.940.640.46

0.200.261.02 0.50

0.29

0.951.061.101.081.041.01 0.35

0.21

0.173.252.371.510.970.66 2.69

0.16

2.49

0.260.330.470.650.78

0.90

0.47 1.00 0.390.560.750.870.930.953.39 0.96

3.89

1.061.171.291.341.240.96 0.96

1.80

2.53

0.43

0.310.410.580.90

0.94

1.68

1.52

1.741.551.371.201.060.97 1.38

0.00

0.48

1.051.151.191.120.900.63 0.00

0.95

0.003.273.023.653.482.45 0.00

0.93 1.351.351.291.191.081.01

0.94

0.94 0.670.900.820.675.113.35

1.01

0.96

1.52

3.68

0.910.804.883.493.91

1.26

2.53

1.01

0.940.630.45

0.240.320.44

0.943.68

2.080.03 0.820.790.851.051.39 1.022.21 1.091.521.110.000.000.00

0.01

1.84 0.18

2.89

0.020.020.030.030.04

0.92

0.04

0.03 0.240.340.530.811.041.10

0.04

1.76

0.02

0.911.121.572.252.91 0.982.14 1.150.000.000.000.030.040.06 2.87 0.47

0.040.050.050.060.060.06

0.88 0.34

0.01

0.751.171.441.531.471.31 0.26

0.000.00 0.600.010.000.000.00 1.160.00 1.210.000.000.000.000.00

0.01

0.00 0.60 0.140.190.250.360.500.580.92 0.610.00 0.590.610.670.780.921.10 0.60

1.46

0.00

0.780.740.700.710.77 0.801.17 0.721.671.561.200.840.000.00 0.93

0.03 0.010.010.010.010.020.02

0.81

0.02

0.09

0.03

0.140.180.250.360.53

0.02

0.46

0.93

5.120.000.000.000.20 3.900.42 3.780.450.410.370.310.26

0.07

0.31 1.92 0.861.332.072.873.433.543.41 2.40

1.30

1.511.201.051.181.682.68 3.22

0.61 0.570.000.000.370.570.73 4.460.71 3.550.510.410.32

0.610.971.19

0.76 1.18 1.462.213.203.703.552.700.00 1.65

0.23

1.041.191.692.653.743.90 2.13

0.00

0.53

1.682.573.553.653.03 0.970.00 0.990.000.060.080.110.140.15 3.21 1.68

0.90

0.100.100.10

0.340.481.16 1.100.15 2.052.172.021.681.381.20 0.71

0.16 3.723.933.584.860.000.00

0.16

0.10 1.170.220.250.260.260.25

0.08

0.00 2.970.20

0.14

0.440.671.021.632.67 2.861.69 2.662.081.651.351.111.03

0.16

2.42

0.540.93 2.522.462.542.512.20 2.990.72 3.714.673.533.933.612.43

0.02

1.80 0.62

2.32

0.020.020.020.020.02

2.69

0.02

0.64 0.991.512.173.003.723.92

0.02

0.03 1.480.040.040.030.030.03 0.040.03 0.040.030.030.030.030.020.02 0.03 0.07 0.470.370.280.220.170.140.04 0.09

0.03

0.060.060.050.050.050.05 0.11

3.892.20 0.651.031.331.201.74

0.37

3.95

0.47

3.242.802.462.232.240.02 3.25

3.57

0.85

2.002.122.222.131.480.29 4.62

1.94

3.933.622.461.500.950.65 1.12

0.04 2.290.070.060.050.050.04 0.110.04 0.130.030.030.030.030.030.03 0.04 0.93 1.100.845.043.343.953.630.08 1.48

1.26

0.650.470.370.280.220.17 2.44

0.070.06 0.160.130.110.090.09 0.230.08 0.290.070.070.070.060.06

0.54

0.08 2.74 3.553.032.360.310.241.730.19 2.850.05 2.061.380.940.650.470.37 2.19

3.73

0.06

2.011.921.942.152.72 1.874.13 1.523.621.171.592.092.12

0.11

3.67

0.04 0.050.040.040.040.040.04

2.03

0.04 2.340.040.04

0.360.480.671.02

0.04

0.37

3.31

3.603.332.341.460.93 2.990.47 0.330.290.230.180.140.120.10 0.65 2.45

2.73

2.012.863.313.503.213.01 2.470.07 2.622.872.902.411.820.44 2.66

2.15

0.030.030.030.03

0.440.64

0.08

1.45

0.04

2.562.732.622.302.19

0.83

0.94

0.05

2.73

0.060.060.060.050.050.03 0.050.03 0.040.040.040.040.040.04 0.070.05

1.28

0.42

3.613.532.900.711.08 1.911.39 1.341.100.910.740.59

0.23

1.19

1.33 0.88

2.00

0.720.56

0.190.250.332.80 0.67

0.62

1.001.041.031.011.001.09 0.46

0.54

0.301.221.070.910.750.60 1.24

0.39

0.99

0.841.261.541.651.631.50 0.29

1.37 0.931.151.241.261.241.161.30 1.16

1.46

1.942.963.863.893.760.65 1.11

0.862.24 0.200.250.320.460.64

0.49

0.84

0.67

0.880.911.021.231.57

0.93

0.77

1.46 0.931.011.151.371.611.74

0.16

1.20

1.99

1.932.612.622.041.420.97 1.57

2.92

1.98

0.910.920.931.051.30 0.832.39 0.712.731.990.851.251.581.65 1.76

0.69 1.441.021.451.942.041.72

0.88

0.95

1.24

0.52

0.170.220.280.360.52

1.30

0.97

1.73

1.941.612.072.752.70 3.001.43 2.570.680.500.39

0.631.01

1.38

2.07 3.39

0.53

0.580.921.412.193.062.67 3.71

2.62

2.662.261.901.701.712.03 3.57

1.27

1.441.500.960.660.480.37 3.30

1.04

3.53

0.631.113.074.033.773.29 0.67

2.04 3.473.973.803.012.542.162.36 1.83

1.32

2.332.421.921.382.822.89 1.84

1.62

0.70

0.771.161.752.142.28 0.381.87

0.59

1.471.361.492.022.983.88 2.16

1.10

1.27

1.411.962.983.913.82

0.53

0.72

0.88

1.371.421.301.110.920.75 3.63

2.84 1.911.671.531.602.062.87

3.89

3.51 3.051.081.502.022.111.76

1.25

3.64

0.57

0.96

1.281.631.701.501.21

2.29

0.73

2.82 0.480.731.091.732.502.94

3.750.94
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EPA: 2.7 FT2

Weight: 52 lbs - 24 kg
EPA: 2.7 FT2

Weight: 52 lbs - 24 kg

CONSTRUCTION
- Sturdy diecast aluminum housing 
 - Certified IP66 optical system 
- Silicone gaskets and stainless steel hardware 
- Mounts onto Ø2” I.D. pendant tenon or onto side-mount 2 3/8”Ø O.D.
 tenon with optional self-leveling (ADV) or static (ADH) adaptors

ELECTRICAL
- Dimmable 0-10 volt, high power factor (90%) driver 

- 120, 208, 240, 277, 347 or 480 volts available
- 10 kA Surge protector supplied standard 

OPTIONAL
- Programmable driver (PROG), Button-type photocell (PC)

- 7-Pin ANSI C136.41 receptacle (PTDR) available with shorting
cap (PX), photocell (PT) or long-life photocell (PTL)

- Field adjustable 10% increment step-dimming switch (SD) 

Contact factory for WIRELESS CONTROLS and further details

FINISH
- Super durable extremely resistant exterior polyester powder coating
 meets AAMA 2604 requirements (5 years South Florida exposure) 
- Available in 10 standard colors / textured (TX) or smooth (SM) finish
- Optional RAL colors are also available
- For added protection a Marine Grade  (MG) pre-finish is available 
 to meet ASTM G7, B117,D1654 and D2247 requirements (salt
 spray, corrosion and humidity resistance)

LED, LENS & OPTICS 
- High power LED available in 3000k & 4000K 
- Type 2, 3, 3m (wide), 4 & 5 Roadway optics available
- Optional House-side shield available to cut back light
- Acrylic Frost lens (LAF) - for high efficiency and optical performance
- Acrylic Opaline lens (LAO) - for reduced glare applications
- All lens & optics are fully UV stable
- Dark Sky compliant 

 

CL41P1

CL41P1

DETAILS
Classic The CLASSIC series is a archetypal lantern fixture form that is 

designed for use in a wide range of traditional environments from 
city-centers to suburban developments. It is available in either a 
square or hexagonal base cage format.

IP66
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ROBUST DESIGN
- Sealed IP66  
- Modular aluminum LED board with acrylic optic 
- Die cast aluminum alloy heat sink with thermal interface 
- Heat sink designed and tested for optimal thermal 
 management performance in all weather from   
- 40C/-40F to 50C/ 122F 
- High Power LEDs with thermal and electric  
 protection for stability and protects it from electrical surge.

Computational Fluid Dynamics simulation 

Type 2 Type 3 Type 5Type 3M Type 4

House Side Shield option

IES Distribution typeS

SS

Cyclone Lighting offers optically engineered performance systems based on a series of acrylic injection molded lens of 
IES Roadway distribution types giving you the performance of a cobra head in a sleek decorative fixture.

The HOUSE SIDE SHIELD (HS) give you a better back control for those LEED 
projects where light spill or light trespass are critical. This options can be 
added post installation.

Please consult website for latest IES files

Indicates House Side Shield impact on photometrics

The Galaxy Light engine unit is a custom designed, modular system that 
combines state-of-the-art optics, LEDs and thermal management and is 
rigorously tested to ensure high performance and long life. 

Galaxy
LED ENGINE

PERFORMANCE DRIVEN
- Modular design allows the GALAXY wattages ranging  

from 20 to 100W
- Equivalent to 50-200W HID with 60% energy saving

- GALAXY engines are tested & designed 
for a lifespan of over 100,000 hours 

- Tested according to LM79 standard by recognize 
NVLAP independent laboratories
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ROBUST DESIGN
- Aluminum LED board with acrylic optic 
- Die cast aluminum alloy heat sink with thermal interface 
- Heat sink designed and tested for optimal thermal 
 management performance in all weather from 40C/-40F   
 to 50C/ 122F 
- High Power LED diodes with thermal and electric  
 protection for stability and protects it from electrical surge.

Computational Fluid Dynamics simulation 

Type 2 Type 3 Type 5Type 3M Type 4

IES Distribution types

SS

Cyclone Lighting offers optically engineered performance systems based on a series of acrylic injection molded lens of 
IES Roadway distribution types giving you the performance of a cobra head in a sleek decorative fixture.

The Sky Light engine is our mid-sized custom designed, modular system 
that combines state-of-the-art optics, LEDs and thermal management and 
is rigorously tested to ensure high performance and long life. 

Sky
LED ENGINE

COMPACT PERFORMANCE 
- Mid-sized, modular design allows the SKY 

wattages ranging from 34 to 68W
- Equivalent to 70 to 150 W HID with 60% energy saving

- SKY engines are tested & designed 
for a lifespan of over 100,000 hours 

- Tested according to LM79 standard by recognize 
NVLAP independent laboratories

House Side Shield option
The HOUSE SIDE SHIELD (HS) give you a better back control for those LEED 
projects where light spill or light trespass are critical. This options can be 
added post installation.

Please consult website for latest IES files

Indicates House Side Shield impact on photometrics
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CL41T4A CL41T4B CL41T4C REV. 2: 11/17

Post-Top
CL41T4A�/�CL41T4B�/�CL41T4C

Luminaire

Ordering Template

References
LENS
LAF LENS ACRYLIC FROST
LAO* LENS ACRYLIC OPALINE
*PHOTOMETRIC WILL BE AFFECTED DUE TO FINISH.

MODEL LENS DIST. WATT CCT VOLT FITTER OPTIONS COLOR TEXTURE OP.FIN.

CL41T4A
CL41T4B
CL41T4C

LAF
LAO3

2
3

3M
4
5

2HS
3HS

3MHS
4HS

20W
40W
60W
80W

100W

3K
4K

120
208
240
277
347
480

NONE
R28
R30

NONE
PC

PT1,2

PTL1,2

PTDR1,2

PX1,2

PROG
SD

BK
MT
DG
MA
SI4

BZ
BG
GM
PG
WH

TX
SM4

MG

1ONLY ONE OF THESE OPTION CAN BE CHOSEN
2ONLY A VAILABLE WITH CL41T4B
3TYPE 5 ONLY

ORDERING CODE

DISTRIBUTION
HS INTERNAL HOUSE SHIELD
SEE PHOTOMETRIC PAGE FOR DETAILS

CCT
3K 3000K
4K 4000K

OPTIONS
NONE NONE
PC BUTTON-TYPE PHOTOCELL
PT PHOTOCELL W/7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PTL LONG LIFE PHOTOCELL W/7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PTDR* 7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PX SHORTING CAP W/7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PROG* PROGAMMABLE DRIVER
SD FIELD ADJUSTABLE 10% INCREMENT STEP-DIMMING SWITCH
*CONTACT FACTORY FOR WIRELESS APPLICATIONS AND FOR MORE DETAILS

WATT
SEE PHOTOMETRIC PAGE FOR LUMEN OUTPUT

TEXTURE
TX TEXTURED

SM4 SMOOTH (METALLIC SILVER RAL9006 ONLY)

OP.FIN. (OPTIONAL FINISH)
MG MARINE GRADE PRE-FINISH

COLOR
BK BLACK RAL9005
MT METALLIC GRAPHITE TEXTURED ONLY (PROPRIETARY FORMULA)

DG DARK GREEN RAL6012
MA MARINE BLUE RAL5013
SI4 METALLIC SILVER RAL9006 (SMOOTH ONLY)
BZ DARK BRONZE RAL8019
BG BURGUNDY RAL3005
GM MOSS GREEN RAL6005
PG PALE GREY RAL7040
WH WHITE RAL9003

FITTER
NONE FITS 4” O.D. X 3” LONG TENON
R28 REDUCER 4" O.D. TO 2 7/8" O.D. X 3" LONG TENON

R30 REDUCER 4" O.D. TO 3" O.D. X 3" LONG TENON
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REV. 2: 11/17

Post-Top
CL62T4A�/�CL62T4B

Luminaire

Ordering Template

References
LENS
LAF LENS ACRYLIC FROST
LAO* LENS ACRYLIC OPALINE
*PHOTOMETRIC WILL BE AFFECTED DUE TO FINISH.

MODEL LENS DIST. WATT CCT VOLT FITTER OPTIONS COLOR TEXTURE OP.FIN.

CL62T4A
CL62T4B

LAF
LAO1

2
3

3M
4
5

2HS
3HS

3MHS
4HS

34W
50W
68W

3K
4K

120
208
240
277

NONE
R28
R30

NONE
PC

PROG

BK
MT
DG
MA
SI
BZ
BG
GM
PG
WH

TX
SM

MG

1TYPE 5 ONLY

ORDERING CODE

DISTRIBUTION
HS INTERNAL HOUSE SHIELD
SEE PHOTOMETRIC PAGE FOR DETAILS

CCT
3K 3000K
4K 4000K

OPTIONS
NONE NONE
PC BUTTON-TYPE PHOTOCELL
PROG* PROGAMMABLE DRIVER
*CONTACT FACTORY WIRELESS APPLICATIONS AND FOR MORE DETAILS

WATT
SEE PHOTOMETRIC PAGE FOR LUMEN OUTPUT

TEXTURE
TX TEXTURED

SM SMOOTH

OP.FIN. (OPTIONAL FINISH)
MG MARINE GRADE PRE-FINISH

COLOR
BK BLACK RAL9005
MT METALLIC GRAPHITE TEXTURED ONLY (PROPRIETARY FORMULA)

DG DARK GREEN RAL6012
MA MARINE BLUE RAL5013
SI METALLIC SILVER RAL9006 (SMOOTH ONLY)
BZ DARK BRONZE RAL8019
BG BURGUNDY RAL3005
GM MOSS GREEN RAL6005
PG PALE GREY RAL7040
WH WHITE RAL9003FITTER

NONE FITS 4” O.D. X 3” LONG TENON
R28 REDUCER 4" O.D. TO 2 7/8" O.D. X 3" LONG TENON

R30 REDUCER 4" O.D. TO 3" O.D. X 3" LONG TENON
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Pendant
CL41P1

Luminaire

Ordering Template

References
LENS
LAF FLAT LENS ACRYLIC FROST
LAO* FLAT LENS ACRYLIC OPALINE
*PHOTOMETRIC WILL BE AFFECTED DUE TO FINISH.

MODEL LENS DIST. WATT CCT VOLT ADAPTOR OPTIONS COLOR TEXTURE OP.FIN.

CL41P1 LAF
LAO1

2
3

3M
4
5

2HS
3HS

3MHS
4HS

20W
40W
60W
80W

100W

3K
4K

120
208
240
277
347
480

NONE NONE
PC
PT2

PTL2

PTDR2

PX2

PROG
SD

BK
MT
DG
MA
SI
BZ
BG
GM
PG
WH

TX
SM

MG

1TYPE 5 ONLY
2ONLY ONE OF THESE OPTION CAN BE CHOSEN

ORDERING CODE

DISTRIBUTION
HS INTERNAL HOUSE SHIELD
SEE PHOTOMETRIC PAGE FOR DETAILS

CCT
3K 3000K
4K 4000K

WATT
SEE PHOTOMETRIC PAGE FOR LUMEN OUTPUT

TEXTURE
TX TEXTURED

SM SMOOTH

OP.FIN. (OPTIONAL FINISH)
MG MARINE GRADE PRE-FINISH

COLOR
BK BLACK RAL9005
MT METALLIC GRAPHITE TEXTURED ONLY (PROPRIETARY FORMULA)

DG DARK GREEN RAL6012
MA MARINE BLUE RAL5013
SI METALLIC SILVER RAL9006 (SMOOTH ONLY)
BZ DARK BRONZE RAL8019
BG BURGUNDY RAL3005
GM MOSS GREEN RAL6005
PG PALE GREY RAL7040
WH WHITE RAL9003

ADAPTOR
NONE FITS INTO Ø2” I.D. X MIN 4” LONG TENON
ADV SELF-LEVELING, SIDE MOUNT ADAPTOR FITS ONTO Ø2 3/8” O.D. x 

MIN 6” LONG TENON
ADH DECORATIVE SIDE MOUNT ADAPTOR FITS ONTO Ø2 3/8” O.D. x MIN 

6” LONG TENON

OPTIONS
NONE NONE
PC BUTTON-TYPE PHOTOCELL
PT PHOTOCELL W/7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PTL LONG LIFE PHOTOCELL W/7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PTDR* 7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PX SHORTING CAP W/7-PIN RECEPTACLE (ANSI C136.41)
PROG* PROGAMMABLE DRIVER
SD* FIELD ADJUSTABLE 10% INCREMENT STEP-DIMMING SWITCH
*CONTACT FACTORY FOR WIRELESS CONTROLS AND MORE INFORMATION REGARDING PROG AND SD OPTIONS



SOURCE: LED 4000K ± 150K, 70 CRI minimum1

WATERPROOF RATING: IP66 optical system
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Photometry
CL41T4�/�CL41P1

LED code definition:
2 - 20W - 4K

Color temperature
LED Wattage
Optical distribution

Lens Acrylic Frost (LAF)
Type 2

LED
CODE

LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

2-20W-4K 1915 87 20 22 350 B1-U3-G2 50W

2-40W-4K 3546 79 40 45 700 B1-U3-G2 70W

2-60W-4K 5320 79 60 67 700 B1-U3-G3 100W

2-80W-4K 7093 79 80 90 700 B2-U3-G3 150W

2-100W-4K 8866 79 100 112 700 B2-U3-G4 200W

Type 3
LED

CODE
LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

3-20W-4K 1983 90 20 22 350 B1-U3-G2 50W

3-40W-4K 3672 82 40 45 700 B1-U3-G3 70W

3-60W-4K 5508 82 60 67 700 B1-U3-G3 100W

3-80W-4K 7345 82 80 90 700 B2-U3-G4 150W

3-100W-4K 9181 82 100 112 700 B2-U3-G4 200W

Type 3M
LED

CODE
LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

3M-20W-4K 2067 94 20 22 350 B1-U3-G2 50W

3M-40W-4K 3827 85 40 45 700 B1-U3-G3 70W

3M-60W-4K 5741 86 60 67 700 B2-U3-G4 100W

3M-80W-4K 7654 85 80 90 700 B2-U4-G5 150W

3M-100W-4K 9568 85 100 112 700 B2-U4-G5 200W

1IES-TM-21 Calculated L70 is over 363 000 hours.
 IES-TM-21 Reported more than 54 000 hours.
2System wattage includes the LED and the Driver.
3Equivalency should always be verified by photometric layout.
*4000K used for testing, 3000K photometrics is available on website

Note: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data 
is subject to change without notice and at the discretion of Cyclone Lighting. Cyclone 
Lighting reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of 
its products without prior notification. See the latest results and updates on our website 
at www.cyclonelighting.com
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Photometry
CL41T4�/�CL41P1

Lens Acrylic Frost (LAF)
Type 4

LED
CODE

LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

4-20W-4K 1937 88 20 22 350 B1-U3-G2 50W

4-40W-4K 3587 80 40 45 700 B1-U3-G3 70W

4-60W-4K 5381 80 60 67 700 B1-U3-G3 100W

4-80W-4K 7175 80 80 90 700 B2-U3-G4 150W

4-100W-4K 8969 80 100 112 700 B2-U4-G4 200W

Type 5
LED

CODE
LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

5-20W-4K 2157 98 20 22 350 B1-U3-G2 50W

5-40W-4K 3995 89 40 45 700 B2-U3-G2 70W

5-60W-4K 5993 89 60 67 700 B3-U3-G3 100W

5-80W-4K 7991 89 80 90 700 B3-U3-G3 150W

5-100W-4K 9988 89 100 112 700 B3-U4-G4 200W

SOURCE: LED 4000K ± 150K, 70 CRI minimum1

WATERPROOF RATING: IP66 optical system

LED code definition:
4-20W - 4K

Color temperature
LED Wattage
Optical distribution

Lens Acrylic Opaline (LAO)
Type 5

LED
CODE

LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

5-20W-4K 1765 80 20 22 350 B1-U3-G2 50W

5-40W-4K 3269 73 40 45 700 B1-U4-G2 70W

5-60W-4K 4903 73 60 67 700 B2-U4-G3 100W

5-80W-4K 6538 73 80 90 700 B2-U5-G3 150W

5-100W-4K 8172 73 100 112 700 B3-U5-G3 200W

1IES-TM-21 Calculated L70 is over 363 000 hours.
 IES-TM-21 Reported more than 54 000 hours.
2System wattage includes the LED and the Driver.
3Equivalency should always be verified by photometric layout.
*4000K used for testing, 3000K photometrics is available on website

Note: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data 
is subject to change without notice and at the discretion of Cyclone Lighting. Cyclone 
Lighting reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of 
its products without prior notification. See the latest results and updates on our website 
at www.cyclonelighting.com



SOURCE: LED 4000K ± 150K, 70 CRI minimum1

WATERPROOF RATING: IP66 optical system
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Classic
CL62T4A�/�CL62T4B

Lens Acrylic Frost (LAF)
LED

CODE
LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

2-34W-4K 3059 81 34 38 350 B1-U3-G2 70W

3-34W-4K 3168 83 34 38 350 B1-U3-G2 70W

3M-34W-4K 3480 92 34 38 350 B1-U3-G3 70W

4-34W-4K 3297 87 34 38 350 B1-U3-G3 70W

5-34W-4K 3469 91 34 38 350 B2-U3-G2 70W

2-50W-4K 4294 74 50 58 530 B1-U3-G3 100W

3-50W-4K 4446 77 50 58 530 B1-U3-G3 100W

3M-50W-4K 4884 84 50 58 530 B1-U3-G3 100W

4-50W-4K 4628 80 50 58 530 B1-U3-G3 100W

5-50W-4K 4869 84 50 58 530 B2-U3-G3 100W

2-68W-4K 5368 68 68 79 700 B1-U3-G3 150W

3-68W-4K 5558 70 68 79 700 B2-U3-G3 150W

3M-68W-4K 6105 77 68 79 700 B2-U3-G4 150W

4-68W-4K 5785 73 68 79 700 B1-U3-G3 150W

5-68W-4K 6086 77 68 79 700 B3-U3-G3 150W

Lens Acrylic Opaline (LAO)
LED

CODE
LUMEN
OUTPUT

EFFICACY
(LM/W)

WATTAGE
LED

WATTAGE
SYSTEM2

LED 
CURRENT (mA)

BUG
RATING

HID 
EQUIVALENCY3 

5-34W-4K 2814 74 34 38 350 B1-U4-G2 70W

5-50W-4K 3949 68 50 58 530 B2-U4-G3 100W

5-68W-4K 4936 62 68 79 700 B2-U5-G3 150W

LED code definition:
3 - 34W - 4K

Color temperature
LED Wattage
Optical distribution

1IES-TM-21 Calculated L70 is over 363 000 hours.
 IES-TM-21 Reported more than 54 000 hours.
2System wattage includes the LED and the Driver.
3Equivalency should always be verified by photometric layout.
*4000K used for testing, 3000K photometrics is available on website

Note: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data 
is subject to change without notice and at the discretion of Cyclone Lighting. Cyclone 
Lighting reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of 
its products without prior notification. See the latest results and updates on our website 
at www.cyclonelighting.com
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